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Rank
Nr.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Start
Nr.

24

28
55
16
40
98
51
82
59

102
74
44

110
90
63
36
109
78
86
94
70

32

Competitor

Martin Svec
Thomas Schneider
Marek Lubas
Sivert Lindstad
Giovanni Rizzardini
Daniel Szalai

Toni Sircelj
Camille Nollet
Andrius Mockus
Enrico Netzer
Anton Petersson
Jarro Mihkelson
Kristijan Mijatovi¢
Jirgen Erlacher
Matthias Morgenstern
tukasz Schuetza
Stefan Gijsberts
Ivan Karetski

llia Domashkin
Marko Neskovié¢
Peteris Kepitis
Andrei Veselitskii
Josh Russell

Raul Urbano Navarro

Ranking list - Fitting another chain
Individual class U24

Country

Czech Republic
Germany
Slovakia
Norway
Italy
Hungary
Slovenia
France
Lithuania
Switzerland
Sweden
Estonia
Croatia
Austria
Austria
Poland
Netherlands
Belarus
Ukraine
Serbia

Latvia
Russia
United Kingdom

Spain

) Husqvarna

Category

u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
uz24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
u24
uz24

u24

™
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Time

9.04
9.40
10.05
10.37
10.85
11.47
11.95
13.05
13.09
13.17
13.49
13.54
13.62
14.08
14.23
14.45
17.59
17.96
18.04
18.21
19.26
20.02
23.00

36.60

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

138
136
132
132
130
128
126
120
120
120
120
120
118
116
116
116
102
102
102
100
98

97

91

63

Penalty
points

0
0

Total
score

138
136
132
132
130
128
126
120
120
120
120
120
118
116
116
116
102
102
102
100
98

97

91

63

Chainsaw brand

Stihl MS 460

Stihl 460

Stihl MS 460

Stihl 460
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 440 Magnum
Husaqvarna 576 XP
Stihl 460
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 440

Stihl 460 Magnum
Husaqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 460
Motor Sich 475 S
Husaqvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP

Stihl MS 460 Magnum
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